
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

403 
88 
1 

117 
88s 
382 
225 
991 
16j 

296 
97 

Name 

Joseph Brasch 
Aaron Gallinger 
John Dowling 
Joe Terrell 
Sean Shepard 
eric beaver 
JUSTIN GIBSON 
James Shepard 
Jim Cozzolino 

Chris Wiggins 
Eric Jacobsen 

Class 
TT4 

TT4 

TT3 

TT1 

TT4 

TTU 

TT5 

TT4 

TT1 

TT4 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:48.951 
1:54.562 
1:56.394 
1:58.016 
2:01.843 
2:02.952 
2:04.734 
2:08.159 
2:34.839 

1:53.610 
1:58.748 

Diff 

5.611 
7.443 
9.065 

12.892 
14.001 
15.783 
19.208 
45.888 

Best Speed 

74.345 
70.704 
69.591 
68.635 
66.479 
65.879 
64.938 
63.203 
52.312 

71.297 
68.212 

In Lap 

4 
2 
3 
6 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 

5 
3 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 
Infiniti G35 Coupe 6MT 

Chevrolet zo6 

Nissan 240sx 
Mazda Miata 
Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 
BMW 328i 

Member 

186821 
187397 

132440 

141571 
182758 
193456 

188759 
109965 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen & Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Arizona MotorSports Park  

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - Session #3 - CCW 

Practice started at 14:25:38 

Arizona Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

10/13/2019 02:25 PM 


